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2023 NE ATST All or Nothing Meet - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

meets.swimdna.org/atst-23jul, Sanction #: NE23-0707ATST

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T1 38.14

HYV-NE 10Cote, Shaina M2 38.55

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy3 39.55

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R4 40.20

HYV-NE  9Langevin, Elleanna D5 41.79

ATST-NE 10Kim, Rianne6 42.83

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H7 43.16

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna8 44.41

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J9 46.04

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E10 48.53

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S11 49.25

WEST-CT  8Ivanaviciute, Kamile I12 49.27

WEST-CT 10Jones, Lydia W13 1:01.44

ATST-NE  7Cui, Hannah H14 1:13.90

KASC-NE  5Lubarsky, Camryn G15 1:26.99

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Cote, Shaina M1 1:28.97

40.65 48.32

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R2 1:34.23

44.04 50.19

HYV-NE  9Langevin, Elleanna D3 1:36.16

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S4 1:57.80

57.33 1:00.47

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E5 2:00.67

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J6 2:00.89

55.55 1:05.34

WEST-CT  8Ivanaviciute, Kamile I7 2:07.64

56.81 1:10.83

WEST-CT 10Jones, Lydia W8 2:21.72

ATST-NE  7Cui, Hannah H9 3:05.98

1:25.93 1:40.05

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy1 3:09.19

43.38 47.90 48.0049.91

ATST-NE 10Kim, Rianne2 3:27.37

47.63 53.20 52.0054.54

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J3 3:49.78

51.93 58.42 54.871:04.56

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S4 4:06.21

55.22 1:07.07 2:03.92

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E5 4:14.56

2:15.37

 
Girls 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Cote, Shaina M1 6:31.97

40.58 49.19 51.5849.05

50.98 51.02 50.96 48.61

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy2 6:48.84

54.2953.01

49.85 47.80

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H3 7:26.91

48.73 55.39 57.2458.17

57.87 56.04 57.71 55.76

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Cote, Shaina M1 44.00

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H2 45.11

HYV-NE  9Humber, Briella M3 45.48

HYV-NE  9Langevin, Elleanna D4 47.80

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R5 48.78

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E6 57.75

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J7 57.82

WEST-CT  8Ivanaviciute, Kamile I8 58.27

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A9 1:01.37

WEST-CT 10Jones, Lydia W10 1:04.67

ATST-NE  7Cui, Hannah H11 1:23.94

KASC-NE  5Lubarsky, Camryn G12 1:24.14

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H1 1:41.19

47.41 53.78

HYV-NE  9Langevin, Elleanna D2 1:41.73

49.68 52.05

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R3 1:46.43

49.87 56.56

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S4 2:16.68

ATST-NE  7Cui, Hannah H5 2:58.02

1:29.03 1:28.99

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Humber, Briella M1 52.46

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T2 53.12

HYV-NE 10Cote, Shaina M3 55.06

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H4 58.44

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J5 1:06.14

WEST-CT  8Ivanaviciute, Kamile I6 1:06.19

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A7 1:08.82

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E8 1:09.55

WEST-CT 10Jones, Lydia W--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T1 1:49.71

52.05 57.66

ATST-NE 10Kim, Rianne2 1:57.95

58.45 59.50

HYV-NE 10Cote, Shaina M3 2:01.22

57.13 1:04.09

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H4 2:04.90

1:00.36 1:04.54

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R5 2:11.62

1:01.72 1:09.90

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S6 2:16.94

1:03.80 1:13.14

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J7 2:24.63

1:08.50 1:16.13

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna8 2:24.87

WEST-CT  8Ivanaviciute, Kamile I9 2:30.45

1:06.97 1:23.48

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E10 2:35.08

1:13.68 1:21.40

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T1 39.46

HYV-NE 10Cote, Shaina M2 43.23

BGSC-NE 10Salois, Sammy3 44.94

HYV-NE  9Langevin, Elleanna D4 48.93

ATST-NE 10Kim, Rianne5 51.58

BGSC-NE  9Nguyen, Mickayla H6 52.66

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J7 1:02.22

BGSC-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna8 1:02.38

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E9 1:04.29

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S10 1:13.23

ATST-NE  7Cui, Hannah H--- DQ

WEST-CT 10Jones, Lydia W--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T1 1:38.61

44.31 54.30

ATST-NE  9Marlin, Elizabeth E2 2:18.42

1:05.48 1:12.94

ATST-NE  8Mattrey, Ruby J3 2:20.52

1:02.83 1:17.69

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S--- DQ

1:17.71 1:32.01

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Humber, Briella M1 3:28.24

44.65 51.90 48.591:03.10

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S2 4:36.84

1:13.90 1:04.93 1:00.521:17.49

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C1 31.33

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N2 32.85

ATST-NE 12Lu, Julia3 32.96

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M4 33.93

HYV-NE 11Levreault, Nina C5 34.25

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M6 35.60

HYV-NE 12Cote, Siobhan E7 35.95

ATST-NE 12Morocho, Giselle S8 36.05

WEST-CT 11McCormack, Madeleine G9 36.25

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H10 36.71

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L11 36.81

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma12 37.45

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson13 41.83
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Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C1 1:08.58

32.95 35.63

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R2 1:10.24

33.67 36.57

WEST-CT 11Bedard, Aubrey A3 1:13.10

35.57 37.53

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N4 1:17.68

36.11 41.57

HYV-NE 12Cote, Siobhan E5 1:20.19

38.08 42.11

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L6 1:23.15

38.90 44.25

WEST-CT 11McCormack, Madeleine G7 1:23.32

39.89 43.43

ATST-NE 12Morocho, Giselle S8 1:24.48

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma9 1:28.16

41.44 46.72

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H10 1:30.04

42.65 47.39

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson11 1:35.04

WEST-CT 11Carrothers, Gigi K12 1:38.47

HYV-NE 11Ritchie, Sabine C13 1:38.61

47.54 51.07

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C1 2:31.76

34.14 38.71 38.9739.94

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R2 2:33.75

34.65 39.03 39.5940.48

WEST-CT 11Bedard, Aubrey A3 2:43.40

37.20 42.62 38.0745.51

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N4 2:50.78

37.24 44.36 43.2045.98

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson5 3:12.96

43.27 49.54 48.1352.02

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Cote, Siobhan E1 6:02.84

38.89 45.32 47.2245.48

47.27 48.43 45.88 44.35

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M2 6:05.45

40.02 46.56 46.0147.39

46.68 43.81

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma3 6:47.66

43.70 51.70 53.0754.39

52.50 52.63 50.82 48.85

 
Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C1 21:22.73

29.61 49.60 43.9342.80

43.27 44.09 43.55 43.74

43.82 44.90 43.62 42.52

42.58 44.13 42.44 43.30

34.43 52.13 43.06 43.65

43.02 45.31 36.17 48.33

36.34 49.89 42.47 43.23

39.57 37.23

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L2 24:19.13

44.40 47.94 49.4050.09

50.40 49.76 49.92 49.89

50.31 49.80 48.36 49.59

50.54 49.72 50.08 47.48

48.94 48.79 48.74 48.47

48.71 48.93 48.78 48.17

48.22 48.06 47.79 47.66

46.53 43.66

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma3 27:01.42

47.08 54.44 57.6155.94

55.67 57.01 56.42 54.21

55.05 55.15 54.63 55.83

56.20 55.64 54.93 53.82

53.84 54.33 53.44 54.67

55.43 54.02 54.60

2:02.45 51.57 51.61

49.75 47.72

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 37.09

WEST-CT 11Bedard, Aubrey A2 37.42

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M3 39.98

HYV-NE 12Cote, Siobhan E4 42.07

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma5 42.63

ATST-NE 12Morocho, Giselle S6 42.73

WEST-CT 11Carrothers, Gigi K7 45.60

HYV-NE 11Ritchie, Sabine C8 48.33

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H9 49.17

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson10 52.29

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-CT 11Bedard, Aubrey A1 1:22.81

42.74 40.07

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C2 1:24.08

41.51 42.57

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M3 1:26.79

HYV-NE 12Cote, Siobhan E4 1:33.11

45.03 48.08

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L5 1:33.40

45.56 47.84

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma6 1:35.03

46.40 48.63

ATST-NE 12Morocho, Giselle S7 1:37.81

WEST-CT 11Carrothers, Gigi K8 1:44.56

HYV-NE 11Ritchie, Sabine C9 1:45.38

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson10 1:52.48

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M1 2:56.21

44.7145.55

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L2 3:12.52

45.15 50.55 47.1249.70

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma3 3:19.73

46.96 51.52 1:41.25

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H--- DQ

54.23 57.56 57.1259.91

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Lu, Julia1 42.47

HYV-NE 11Levreault, Nina C2 44.85

WEST-CT 11McCormack, Madeleine G3 49.53

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H4 54.32

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Lu, Julia1 1:30.98

44.74 46.24

HYV-NE 11Levreault, Nina C2 1:37.36

45.50 51.86

WEST-CT 11McCormack, Madeleine G3 1:44.57

49.84 54.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Lu, Julia1 3:16.04

45.96 50.88 48.1551.05

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N2 3:25.13

46.46 51.98 52.2454.45

HYV-NE 11Levreault, Nina C3 3:26.72

46.65 52.60 53.3154.16

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L4 3:51.45

54.39 59.62 58.9258.52

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-CT 11Bedard, Aubrey A1 34.17

HYV-NE 12Cote, Siobhan E2 34.99

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M3 37.34

ATST-NE 12Lu, Julia4 38.10

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N5 40.26

HYV-NE 11Levreault, Nina C6 41.81

WEST-CT 11McCormack, Madeleine G7 42.14

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H8 43.10

ATST-NE 12Morocho, Giselle S9 43.23

BGSC-NE 11Fielding, Emma10 44.48

BGSC-NE 11Quackenbush, Payson11 52.80
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Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C1 1:17.05

34.86 42.19

HYV-NE 11Levreault, Nina C2 1:33.31

42.00 51.31

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L3 1:37.87

45.25 52.62

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 2:49.29

36.58 43.70 45.2643.75

WEST-CT 11Bedard, Aubrey A2 2:59.16

36.99 45.33 48.2648.58

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C3 3:01.91

36.02 44.68 51.0750.14

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N4 3:26.36

44.02 52.18 55.8154.35

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L5 3:35.90

45.69 56.89 56.0557.27

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H6 3:50.02

48.91 58.56 1:01.211:01.34

ATST-NE 12Morocho, Giselle S7 3:50.22

48.58 58.60 1:02.151:00.89

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Lu, Julia1 3:01.14

39.25 49.62 40.1252.15

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N2 3:10.22

42.94 48.89 44.1754.22

WEST-CT 11McCormack, Madeleine G3 3:25.72

46.71 54.58 45.9258.51

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H4 3:36.02

48.24 58.76 47.011:02.01

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 6:01.67

36.78 44.43 46.2644.98

53.57 56.36 39.91 39.38

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Gianna C2 6:08.94

35.56 43.64 48.5150.50

52.47 54.80 42.90 40.56

ATST-NE 12Lu, Julia3 6:11.02

39.21 45.34 48.6451.53

51.80 51.38 43.22 39.90

ATST-NE 12Vu, Audi N4 6:41.44

43.06 54.09 49.1249.90

52.06 54.28 51.42 47.51

ATST-NE 12MacDonald, Marit L5 6:46.15

43.70 53.06 48.0650.01

57.59 59.05 46.84 47.84

ATST-NE 11Malloy, Naomi H6 7:20.56

45.59 1:01.34 58.641:02.31

47.45 45.36

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Tolokh, Sophia E1 30.14

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q2 30.79

HYV-NE 13Koval, Kathryn M3 31.19

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G4 31.22

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn5 31.77

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A6 33.15

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M7 33.20

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J8 34.08

ATST-NE 13Workman, Ella S9 34.64

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J10 34.70

ATST-NE 13Tsomo, Sonam11 35.49

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R12 36.44

ATST-NE 13Viles, Malia L13 37.12

WEST-CT 13Jones, Quinn R14 37.76

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 1:02.80

30.33 32.47

UN-CT 14Barnwell, Mary Kate K2 1:04.11

30.59 33.52

CRA-NE 13Tolokh, Sophia E3 1:06.13

32.04 34.09

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G4 1:06.27

32.33 33.94

HYV-NE 13Perron, Grace E5 1:07.64

31.94 35.70

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q6 1:08.44

32.08 36.36

HYV-NE 13Koval, Kathryn M7 1:10.87

32.98 37.89

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A8 1:11.93

35.74 36.19

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C9 1:14.15

34.93 39.22

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M10 1:14.83

35.40 39.43

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J11 1:15.02

36.33 38.69

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn12 1:15.52

36.22 39.30

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J13 1:15.94

36.37 39.57

ATST-NE 13Williams, Madeline I14 1:16.55

36.69 39.86

ATST-NE 13Workman, Ella S15 1:17.53

37.33 40.20

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R16 1:17.93

37.77 40.16

ATST-NE 13Tsomo, Sonam17 1:20.00

37.52 42.48

ATST-NE 13Viles, Malia L18 1:23.16

39.94 43.22

WEST-CT 13Jones, Quinn R19 1:26.12

41.00 45.12

ATST-NE 13Sitze, Julia V20 1:43.11

49.88 53.23

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G1 2:21.83

32.69 35.87 36.6436.63

CRA-NE 13Tolokh, Sophia E2 2:25.59

34.63 36.69 36.1338.14

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A3 2:35.82

35.86 39.41 39.5241.03

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J4 2:38.61

37.42 39.87 39.3142.01

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M5 2:39.32

35.70 40.93 40.3842.31

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn6 2:43.94

38.15 41.64 40.8243.33

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J7 2:44.82

37.61 42.27 42.0542.89

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R8 2:46.42

38.37 42.77 41.5743.71

ATST-NE 13Tsomo, Sonam9 2:55.27

38.17 44.03 46.3246.75

ATST-NE 13Viles, Malia L10 2:59.60

42.33 45.67 45.2546.35

WEST-CT 13Jones, Quinn R11 3:15.81

49.9950.57

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 4:44.54

30.80 35.90 36.9936.53

36.51 37.09 35.22 35.50

HYV-NE 13Perron, Grace E2 4:57.63

31.85 36.83 38.6238.10

38.75 38.32 38.45 36.71

CRA-NE 13Tolokh, Sophia E3 5:02.51

33.78 36.93 38.6339.01

39.72 38.94 38.88 36.62

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G4 5:05.98

34.51 37.30 39.2438.22

39.10 39.24 39.92 38.45

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A5 5:21.87

35.61 39.72 41.2641.49

42.46 41.55 41.71 38.07

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M6 5:22.45

34.96 40.87 41.9741.70

41.84 42.35 40.27 38.49

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J7 5:39.81

37.60 41.81 43.7943.08

43.68 43.78 43.66 42.41

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R8 5:49.40

38.08 42.43 45.3845.24

46.11 45.08 45.35 41.73
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Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G1 20:52.49

37.43 40.62 41.7241.65

42.60 42.10 42.58 41.11

42.08 42.48 41.96 42.10

42.04 42.69 42.30 42.50

42.36 42.13 41.90 40.90

41.65 41.32 41.55 42.51

42.03 42.34 42.09 42.04

41.37 40.34

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R2 23:19.57

40.66 45.54 45.9746.54

46.63 45.77 45.94 46.24

46.54 47.11 46.85 46.72

46.87 47.75 47.07 46.22

47.67 47.16 48.09 48.19

48.36 47.61 47.28 47.47

47.85 47.89 47.37 47.75

45.35 43.11

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 1:15.10

36.26 38.84

HYV-NE 13Perron, Grace E2 1:15.88

36.45 39.43

HYV-NE 13Koval, Kathryn M3 1:22.29

40.36 41.93

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn4 1:22.43

40.47 41.96

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G5 1:22.72

41.30 41.42

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M6 1:24.06

41.08 42.98

ATST-NE 13Workman, Ella S7 1:25.09

41.42 43.67

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A8 1:25.42

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J9 1:26.86

42.24 44.62

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J10 1:29.65

43.85 45.80

ATST-NE 13Tsomo, Sonam11 1:32.49

44.60 47.89

WEST-CT 13Jones, Quinn R12 1:35.91

ATST-NE 13Sitze, Julia V13 1:49.32

55.45 53.87

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G1 2:52.41

41.33 43.63 43.9043.55

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M2 2:52.78

40.97 43.59 43.2644.96

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn3 2:54.50

42.48 44.48 43.0544.49

ATST-NE 13Workman, Ella S4 2:55.46

41.55 44.03 43.8246.06

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A5 3:02.05

44.6347.47

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J6 3:03.47

43.49 46.81 46.2546.92

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J7 3:09.48

44.58 47.76 48.2848.86

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M1 1:30.21

42.27 47.94

ATST-NE 13Viles, Malia L2 1:35.50

46.81 48.69

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A3 1:35.92

47.04 48.88

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn4 1:37.65

48.27 49.38

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q5 1:40.35

47.59 52.76

ATST-NE 13Workman, Ella S6 1:41.07

49.10 51.97

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J7 1:41.67

47.72 53.95

ATST-NE 13Tsomo, Sonam8 1:46.21

49.45 56.76

WEST-CT 13Jones, Quinn R9 1:46.50

51.03 55.47

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M1 3:09.05

43.08 48.91 49.0947.97

ATST-NE 13Williams, Madeline I2 3:22.65

46.00 52.51 51.7152.43

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A3 3:22.66

47.16 53.35 50.0752.08

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C4 3:23.44

45.31 51.12 53.3453.67

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn5 3:25.77

49.70 50.56 51.2154.30

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J6 3:37.84

50.87 55.21 55.5456.22

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R7 4:05.39

54.97 1:03.26 1:02.781:04.38

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 1:09.14

31.96 37.18

CRA-NE 13Tolokh, Sophia E2 1:14.55

HYV-NE 13Perron, Grace E3 1:17.45

35.07 42.38

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G4 1:19.73

36.97 42.76

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn5 1:22.64

37.75 44.89

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q6 1:23.00

37.07 45.93

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J7 1:26.02

39.88 46.14

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R8 1:32.05

42.53 49.52

ATST-NE 13Viles, Malia L9 1:36.75

46.07 50.68

ATST-NE 13Sitze, Julia V--- DQ

58.72 1:10.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J1 3:19.08

41.65 50.96 52.2354.24

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R2 3:29.84

47.45 53.90 53.6054.89

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G1 2:52.37

37.77 43.75 36.3054.55

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M2 2:52.73

37.89 44.22 40.2350.39

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A3 2:56.72

39.08 46.31 38.2753.06

UN-CT 14Barnwell, Mary Kate K4 2:56.88

35.65 44.68 37.9658.59

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C5 2:58.72

40.34 46.98 39.5651.84

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J6 3:00.01

39.67 44.31 39.8856.15

ATST-NE 13Williams, Madeline I7 3:00.97

38.87 48.81 40.6752.62

ATST-NE 13Workman, Ella S8 3:04.17

42.24 43.87 41.6056.46

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J9 3:08.77

41.86 49.40 42.2255.29

ATST-NE 14Mattrey, Jada R10 3:12.30

37.67 52.74 46.3255.57

ATST-NE 13Viles, Malia L11 3:15.39

43.9652.42

ATST-NE 13Tsomo, Sonam12 3:19.26

47.0958.64

WEST-CT 13Jones, Quinn R13 3:26.54

47.84 52.47 48.0558.18

ATST-NE 13Sitze, Julia V14 4:01.01

53.461:12.51

 
Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M1 6:05.46

39.54 48.38 44.4147.93

51.91 50.30 43.00 39.99
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2023 NE ATST All or Nothing Meet - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023
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Results
(Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM)

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn2 6:29.82

42.83 48.13 46.4250.04

58.91 55.13 45.43 42.93

ATST-NE 13Workman, Ella S3 6:34.80

42.31 52.68

57.78 56.64 46.59 44.99

ATST-NE 13Wheeler, Maggie R4 6:55.05

42.94 50.46 49.9952.19

1:04.86 1:04.25 47.26 43.10

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Keroack, Faith E1 28.90

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Gabriella2 29.87

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Finnley G3 29.93

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G4 30.00

HYV-NE 18Mason, Julianna A5 30.39

HYV-NE 15Paredes, Sophia K6 30.67

ATST-NE 16Plotner, Emme R7 30.72

ATST-NE 15Demers, Teagen S8 30.89

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J9 31.48

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G10 31.57

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Josephine M11 31.73

WEST-CT 16McCormack, Elisabeth R12 32.21

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Sabrina M13 32.27

ATST-NE 17Willems, Cheri A14 32.30

WEST-CT 16Huewe, Isabelle G15 33.38

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A16 34.66

HYV-NE 16Lee, Aurora R17 36.43

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M1 1:05.62

32.25 33.37

ATST-NE 15Keroack, Faith E2 1:05.99

31.23 34.76

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Gabriella3 1:06.17

31.33 34.84

HYV-NE 18Mason, Julianna A4 1:06.52

32.55 33.97

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G5 1:07.00

32.45 34.55

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G6 1:07.22

32.84 34.38

HYV-NE 15Paredes, Sophia K7 1:07.29

32.97 34.32

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Josephine M8 1:07.74

32.70 35.04

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J9 1:08.52

32.61 35.91

ATST-NE 16Plotner, Emme R10 1:09.29

33.57 35.72

ATST-NE 17Willems, Cheri A11 1:10.83

33.73 37.10

WEST-CT 16Huewe, Isabelle G12 1:11.10

34.27 36.83

WEST-CT 16McCormack, Elisabeth R13 1:11.57

33.73 37.84

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M14 1:11.62

34.54 37.08

HYV-NE 15Woods, Adaline R15 1:15.14

36.02 39.12

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A16 1:16.76

36.86 39.90

HYV-NE 16Lee, Aurora R17 1:22.86

38.36 44.50

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M1 2:19.81

32.55 35.41 35.8136.04

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Finnley G2 2:24.27

32.68 36.84 37.1137.64

HYV-NE 18Mason, Julianna A3 2:25.14

33.75 36.68 37.0437.67

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G4 2:26.35

33.50 36.56 37.9338.36

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Josephine M5 2:26.87

33.89 37.38 38.0037.60

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G6 2:26.89

32.42 37.68 37.7239.07

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J7 2:30.47

34.10 38.19 37.7540.43

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Gabriella8 2:30.48

32.83 37.44 38.9941.22

HYV-NE 15Paredes, Sophia K9 2:31.26

35.31 39.75 35.9440.26

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Sabrina M10 2:32.19

36.03 39.16 37.2639.74

ATST-NE 16Plotner, Emme R11 2:36.44

35.58 40.46 38.6941.71

ATST-NE 15Demers, Teagen S12 2:38.17

35.10 40.42 41.4841.17

WEST-CT 16Huewe, Isabelle G13 2:39.25

36.46 40.38 40.0242.39

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A14 2:39.64

36.46 40.97 40.6041.61

ATST-NE 17Willems, Cheri A15 2:40.70

35.43 40.18 43.1341.96

WEST-CT 16McCormack, Elisabeth R16 2:42.26

36.71 40.65 42.2442.66

HYV-NE 16Lee, Aurora R17 2:55.67

40.66 45.43 43.6645.92

 
Women 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M1 4:50.01

32.97 35.38 37.4537.36

36.83 36.86 37.46 35.70

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Finnley G2 5:02.11

32.95 37.73 38.5038.96

39.18 39.80 38.01 36.98

HYV-NE 18Mason, Julianna A3 5:02.14

34.20 38.20 39.0638.61

38.34 38.66 38.40 36.67

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Josephine M4 5:02.61

34.33 36.53 38.0438.43

39.08 37.88 40.19 38.13

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J5 5:10.62

33.83 38.62 40.6940.14

40.82 40.26 39.29 36.97

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A6 5:31.61

36.55 40.34 42.3443.15

43.16 41.90 42.84 41.33

ATST-NE 15Keroack, Faith E7 5:36.74

34.79 40.76 44.7143.93

43.91 43.57 43.41 41.66

 
Women 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M1 19:07.85

34.18 36.82 38.0838.57

38.33 38.32 34.49 43.49

38.72 38.24 38.33 38.34

38.54 38.55 38.57 38.41

38.47 38.69 36.22 41.34

37.97 38.80 38.49 38.63

38.43 38.77 38.51 38.25

38.04 37.26

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Finnley G2 19:45.29

34.01 38.02 45.6932.73

39.42 39.87 40.09 40.39

40.21 39.88 39.75 40.03

39.79 40.15 39.73 39.47

39.62 40.01 39.70 40.34

39.55 40.13 40.10 40.75

40.49 40.38 39.61 39.40

38.64 37.34

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A3 21:47.19

37.45 42.09 43.1542.98

43.40 43.79 43.08 43.72

43.69 43.80 43.72 44.15

44.01 43.58 44.06 43.99

43.89 43.72 44.16 43.55

43.79 45.07 44.01 44.86

43.93 44.10 43.83 44.19

44.14 43.29

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 18Mason, Julianna A1 1:13.06

35.11 37.95

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M2 1:16.41

38.10 38.31

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G3 1:17.65

37.96 39.69
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2023 NE ATST All or Nothing Meet - 7/7/2023 to 7/9/2023

meets.swimdna.org/atst-23jul, Sanction #: NE23-0707ATST

Results
(Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back)

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G4 1:19.74

38.80 40.94

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Sabrina M5 1:20.25

38.96 41.29

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J6 1:20.56

39.01 41.55

WEST-CT 16Huewe, Isabelle G7 1:21.49

39.71 41.78

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Josephine M8 1:22.32

39.95 42.37

ATST-NE 16Plotner, Emme R9 1:24.54

39.87 44.67

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A10 1:26.38

42.55 43.83

ATST-NE 15Keroack, Faith E11 1:27.89

HYV-NE 15Woods, Adaline R12 1:31.00

45.46 45.54

HYV-NE 16Lee, Aurora R13 1:35.11

46.77 48.34

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 18Mason, Julianna A1 2:38.64

37.76 39.96 40.1940.73

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M2 2:41.00

38.53 40.84 41.1040.53

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G3 2:46.17

39.36 42.49 41.6642.66

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G4 2:47.24

40.34 42.06 42.0342.81

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Sabrina M5 2:49.51

40.13 41.63 43.6044.15

ATST-NE 15Keroack, Faith E6 3:03.13

45.7946.48

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Demers, Teagen S1 1:26.50

40.14 46.36

WEST-CT 16McCormack, Elisabeth R2 1:28.54

41.67 46.87

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G3 1:30.33

43.06 47.27

HYV-NE 15Paredes, Sophia K4 1:34.45

45.04 49.41

WEST-CT 16Huewe, Isabelle G5 1:34.68

43.90 50.78

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G6 1:35.98

45.59 50.39

ATST-NE 17Willems, Cheri A7 1:39.15

47.67 51.48

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A8 1:42.11

49.22 52.89

ATST-NE 15Keroack, Faith E9 1:51.56

53.77 57.79

HYV-NE 16Lee, Aurora R10 1:53.42

53.71 59.71

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M1 3:11.71

45.41 49.18 48.7048.42

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G2 3:13.05

44.11 48.57 50.4549.92

WEST-CT 16McCormack, Elisabeth R3 3:13.75

43.28 49.09 50.9150.47

ATST-NE 15Keroack, Faith E4 3:56.85

54.25 59.10 1:00.391:03.11

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Gabriella1 1:12.23

32.68 39.55

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M2 1:14.34

34.39 39.95

ATST-NE 16Plotner, Emme R3 1:14.49

34.10 40.39

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G4 1:16.78

35.81 40.97

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M5 1:17.08

35.28 41.80

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G6 1:19.42

37.70 41.72

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Sabrina M7 1:23.77

37.29 46.48

ATST-NE 17Willems, Cheri A8 1:27.83

39.29 48.54

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J1 2:36.67

33.64 39.48 41.9041.65

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M2 2:45.67

36.21 42.22 44.7942.45

ATST-NE 16Plotner, Emme R3 2:55.48

41.69 47.47 43.4542.87

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G4 3:00.81

37.71 45.13 49.7348.24

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J1 2:44.09

32.01 45.20 36.9549.93

PHX-NE 15Naughton, Orla G2 2:45.65

34.27 41.88 37.4052.10

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G3 2:49.24

36.49 42.25 37.4853.02

HYV-NE 15Paredes, Sophia K4 2:51.30

37.74 44.58 36.8852.10

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Sabrina M5 2:51.51

36.64 45.84 36.8352.20

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M6 2:51.66

35.24 48.33 37.6350.46

WEST-CT 16McCormack, Elisabeth R7 2:54.30

35.32 48.57 42.5647.85

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Josephine M8 2:55.86

38.17 44.29 36.6356.77

WEST-CT 16Huewe, Isabelle G9 3:00.51

39.70 44.97 41.8953.95

ATST-NE 17Willems, Cheri A10 3:02.34

37.13 49.30 41.8754.04

ATST-NE 15Bloomenthal, Clara A11 3:05.80

40.94 44.19 41.4759.20

HYV-NE 15Woods, Adaline R12 3:09.28

41.70 53.86 39.4054.32

HYV-NE 16Lee, Aurora R13 3:20.94

45.02 52.10 44.4459.38

 
Women 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M1 5:39.42

34.95 42.11 43.2044.30

50.03 51.38 36.85 36.60

ATST-NE 15Spiridopoulos, Audrey J2 5:50.55

34.79 41.11 45.9248.06

51.47 49.61 40.27 39.32

PHX-NE 15Secan, Tasha G3 6:00.21

38.71 44.72 44.4145.78

54.39 55.68 37.98 38.54

ATST-NE 17Hopkins, Sabrina M4 6:16.15

37.16 49.26 49.4948.05

53.63 57.58 40.30 40.68

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S1 34.58

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A2 35.25

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K3 35.72

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X4 36.07

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C5 36.50

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K6 38.44

WEST-CT  9Tomaselli, Charles A7 38.80

ATST-NE 10L'Italien, Cameron M8 39.28

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M9 40.02

HYV-NE  8Hamilton, Ian R10 41.84

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry11 42.32

ATST-NE 10Prokopovych, Lev R12 45.93

HYV-NE  9Keane, Eamonn A13 48.06

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R14 48.74

HYV-NE  8Cordis, Jack H15 48.91

HYV-NE  9Mayotte, Reid E16 51.36

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Benjamin17 1:21.82

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S1 1:17.63

36.85 40.78

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X2 1:19.28

38.39 40.89
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Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free)

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C3 1:20.48

39.80 40.68

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K4 1:21.43

39.41 42.02

WEST-CT  9Tomaselli, Charles A5 1:29.18

42.63 46.55

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K6 1:29.41

42.18 47.23

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A7 1:30.02

41.66 48.36

ATST-NE 10L'Italien, Cameron M8 1:32.76

44.24 48.52

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry9 1:33.28

44.86 48.42

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M10 1:34.50

45.25 49.25

WEST-CT 10Plant, Barnaby D11 1:34.80

45.93 48.87

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R12 1:50.14

51.62 58.52

HYV-NE  8Cordis, Jack H13 1:52.11

54.19 57.92

HYV-NE  9Mayotte, Reid E14 1:52.25

54.82 57.43

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Benjamin15 3:20.46

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S1 2:46.93

38.02 43.31 41.7143.89

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X2 2:51.71

38.78 44.46 42.9945.48

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C3 2:53.98

39.84 46.90 40.7346.51

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K4 2:56.66

40.42 44.68 43.3548.21

ATST-NE 10L'Italien, Cameron M5 3:08.51

43.39 47.56 46.4451.12

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A6 3:11.78

1:39.66

WEST-CT  9Tomaselli, Charles A7 3:18.20

42.66 53.25 47.5554.74

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry8 3:18.81

44.47 51.63 49.6753.04

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R9 3:51.65

52.20 59.46 59.241:00.75

 
Boys 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S1 5:50.15

38.15 44.20 45.5044.09

45.95 44.63 45.35 42.28

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K2 6:01.03

39.85 45.13 46.0845.71

46.23 46.84 46.46 44.73

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C3 6:17.02

40.72 46.88 47.8649.46

49.85 48.36 48.19 45.70

HYV-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E4 6:18.46

41.04 47.11 48.1448.74

49.85 48.53 48.05 47.00

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A5 6:36.65

42.82 50.05 51.9751.27

50.42 51.74 50.90 47.48

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X1 38.73

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C2 39.69

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K3 41.31

ATST-NE 10L'Italien, Cameron M4 42.86

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K5 43.35

WEST-CT  9Tomaselli, Charles A6 43.50

HYV-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E7 43.99

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S8 46.09

HYV-NE  8Hamilton, Ian R9 46.80

WEST-CT 10Plant, Barnaby D10 48.26

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M11 48.38

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry12 49.64

HYV-NE  9Mayotte, Reid E13 54.29

HYV-NE  8Cordis, Jack H14 54.75

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R15 56.84

ATST-NE  8Park, Austin V16 1:10.24

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Benjamin17 1:19.72

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C1 1:28.28

43.02 45.26

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A2 1:33.96

45.14 48.82

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K3 1:35.80

48.20 47.60

WEST-CT  9Tomaselli, Charles A4 1:37.41

47.81 49.60

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M5 1:43.84

ATST-NE  8Park, Austin V6 2:35.45

1:16.33 1:19.12

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R--- DQ

59.84 1:03.71

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X1 3:02.01

42.25 47.72 45.5746.47

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C2 3:13.15

46.12 50.09 48.0648.88

ATST-NE 10L'Italien, Cameron M3 3:13.86

48.8149.95

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K1 45.98

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X2 49.62

HYV-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E3 51.84

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S4 52.65

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry5 54.24

HYV-NE  8Hamilton, Ian R6 55.28

ATST-NE 10L'Italien, Cameron M7 56.82

HYV-NE  8Cordis, Jack H8 1:04.86

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M9 1:05.66

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R10 1:20.97

ATST-NE  8Park, Austin V--- DQ

HYV-NE  9Mayotte, Reid E--- DQ

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Benjamin--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K1 1:40.82

45.86 54.96

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A2 1:47.35

53.87 53.48

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S3 1:53.75

54.19 59.56

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K4 1:54.81

55.04 59.77

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry5 1:54.83

54.10 1:00.73

HYV-NE  8Hamilton, Ian R6 1:57.19

56.46 1:00.73

WEST-CT  9Tomaselli, Charles A7 2:01.42

57.09 1:04.33

ATST-NE 10Prokopovych, Lev R8 2:03.83

57.59 1:06.24

HYV-NE  8Cordis, Jack H9 2:12.86

1:04.31 1:08.55

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M10 2:15.94

1:05.99 1:09.95

HYV-NE  9Keane, Eamonn A11 2:27.11

1:12.31 1:14.80

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R--- DQ

1:21.14 1:26.31

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X1 40.20

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A2 41.87

HYV-NE  8Hamilton, Ian R3 42.25

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K4 42.50

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S5 44.34

ATST-NE 10Robison, Daniel C6 46.14

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry7 50.31

BGSC-NE 10Valerio, Leon K8 52.18

ATST-NE 10Prokopovych, Lev R9 57.97

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M10 59.87

HYV-NE  8Cordis, Jack H11 1:02.51

ATST-NE  9Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R12 1:04.93

HYV-NE  9Mayotte, Reid E--- DQ

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Benjamin--- DQ
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Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10L'Italien, Cameron M1 1:44.87

50.43 54.44

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Terry2 1:53.01

53.50 59.51

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A3 2:00.85

52.37 1:08.48

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M--- DQ

1:02.25 1:14.27

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Lu, Ryan X1 3:06.02

40.74 46.29 42.5956.40

ATST-NE 10Ladin, Phoenix K2 3:13.63

44.26 51.89 44.4353.05

ATST-NE 10Wells, Bobby S3 3:18.35

39.061:01.11

HYV-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E4 3:21.35

45.33 52.40 44.4959.13

ATST-NE 10Workman, Lucas A5 3:27.39

45.78 49.26 49.811:02.54

HYV-NE  8Hamilton, Ian R6 3:35.21

45.83 56.21 49.231:03.94

WEST-CT 10Plant, Barnaby D7 3:44.40

50.741:10.00

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M8 4:05.38

1:01.17 58.83 52.991:12.39

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Demers, Tallon S1 32.36

WEST-CT 12Hansen, Chace L2 32.40

HYV-NE 12Mayotte, Cole T3 34.14

WEST-CT 12Kousky, Edison L4 35.69

HYV-NE 11Monge, Levi I5 36.82

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R6 37.59

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M7 38.00

WEST-CT 11Tomaselli, Paul A8 38.02

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F9 38.30

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T10 38.42

ATST-NE 11McDermott, Owen M11 38.54

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W12 41.19

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R13 50.11

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y1 1:06.25

31.63 34.62

HYV-NE 12Mayotte, Cole T2 1:16.02

35.79 40.23

WEST-CT 12Hansen, Chace L3 1:16.95

35.58 41.37

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M4 1:20.39

39.58 40.81

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R5 1:24.97

41.12 43.85

WEST-CT 11Tomaselli, Paul A6 1:25.63

39.35 46.28

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T7 1:26.33

41.30 45.03

WEST-CT 12Kousky, Edison L8 1:26.36

39.94 46.42

ATST-NE 12Hokonya, AJ J9 1:27.33

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W10 1:29.76

43.05 46.71

WEST-CT 12Carrothers, Parker M11 1:34.09

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R12 1:55.80

54.83 1:00.97

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y1 2:32.19

34.02 39.66 38.1940.32

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M2 2:46.47

37.48 41.84 43.1144.04

WEST-CT 12Hansen, Chace L3 2:49.36

36.96 43.79 42.7645.85

WEST-CT 11Tomaselli, Paul A4 2:54.39

39.45 45.67 42.7146.56

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T5 2:58.28

40.57 46.22 45.3246.17

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R6 3:04.10

41.03 47.81 45.1950.07

ATST-NE 12Hokonya, AJ J7 3:09.71

ATST-NE 12Demers, Tallon S8 3:11.87

32.98 53.70 48.2656.93

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y1 5:13.43

34.19 38.23 41.5240.35

40.87 41.16 39.81 37.30

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M2 5:35.81

37.13 41.86 43.0142.88

43.21 43.12 43.22 41.38

ATST-NE 11Williams, Benjamin J3 6:05.50

40.84 45.93 46.5646.41

46.59 44.74

 
Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M1 23:02.03

39.33 44.39 47.1046.79

47.82 47.30 46.17 45.28

46.09 46.23

45.40 45.39 46.14 46.34

47.22 47.20 46.86 46.48

47.31 46.20 47.24 46.59

46.77 46.49 25.57

44.44

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S2 26:02.72

45.28 50.84 51.9451.60

51.75 52.01 52.29 52.49

52.17 51.48 51.34 53.79

52.28 53.25 53.32 51.91

52.74 52.81 53.48 52.29

53.67 53.14 53.60 52.42

52.10 52.54 53.09 52.48

52.02 48.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-CT 12Hansen, Chace L1 35.60

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y2 35.81

WEST-CT 12Carrothers, Parker M3 42.81

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S4 42.96

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R5 44.34

HYV-NE 11Monge, Levi I6 45.78

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M7 46.79

ATST-NE 11McDermott, Owen M8 47.36

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R9 53.18

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-CT 12Hansen, Chace L1 1:18.20

37.84 40.36

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y2 1:19.47

38.52 40.95

HYV-NE 12Mayotte, Cole T3 1:25.93

42.76 43.17

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R4 1:34.79

47.28 47.51

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T5 1:37.37

48.31 49.06

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M6 1:39.38

49.92 49.46

ATST-NE 11McDermott, Owen M7 1:48.54

51.96 56.58

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R8 1:54.93

56.00 58.93

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-CT 12Hansen, Chace L1 2:51.01

38.31 42.53 1:30.17

ATST-NE 11McDermott, Owen M2 3:36.78

51.99 56.50 53.0655.23

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W3 4:10.89

1:04.51 1:05.39 59.511:01.48

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y1 39.53

WEST-CT 12Kousky, Edison L2 47.08

HYV-NE 11Monge, Levi I3 50.94

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F4 51.01

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S5 52.48

WEST-CT 12Carrothers, Parker M6 53.06
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WEST-CT 11Tomaselli, Paul A7 53.21

ATST-NE 11McDermott, Owen M8 56.73

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y1 1:28.47

40.07 48.40

HYV-NE 12Mayotte, Cole T2 1:45.60

50.63 54.97

WEST-CT 12Kousky, Edison L3 1:46.15

51.16 54.99

ATST-NE 12Demers, Tallon S4 1:47.20

49.51 57.69

WEST-CT 11Tomaselli, Paul A5 1:48.12

51.94 56.18

HYV-NE 11Monge, Levi I6 1:51.05

54.27 56.78

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R7 1:54.78

57.31 57.47

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T8 1:59.06

56.49 1:02.57

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R--- DQ

1:14.82 1:21.12

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Hokonya, AJ J1 3:42.86

52.66 56.66 55.1558.39

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F2 3:43.27

53.24 56.68 56.2357.12

WEST-CT 11Tomaselli, Paul A3 3:51.44

53.17 1:00.26 58.2859.73

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T4 4:24.80

59.57 1:06.02 1:09.371:09.84

ATST-NE 11Harrington, Will M5 4:28.62

58.81 1:10.71 1:07.111:11.99

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W6 4:51.83

1:05.87 1:16.97 1:11.381:17.61

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Xie, Nolan Y1 34.03

HYV-NE 12Mayotte, Cole T2 36.73

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F3 38.98

ATST-NE 12Hokonya, AJ J4 40.49

WEST-CT 12Kousky, Edison L5 42.41

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W6 43.83

ATST-NE 12Demers, Tallon S7 45.22

HYV-NE 11Monge, Levi I8 45.78

ATST-NE 11McDermott, Owen M9 52.11

BGSC-NE 11Sweeney, Patrick R--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Mayotte, Cole T1 1:23.22

38.82 44.40

ATST-NE 12Hokonya, AJ J2 1:37.33

44.09 53.24

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F3 1:37.71

45.14 52.57

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T4 1:47.51

52.62 54.89

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W5 1:48.68

50.47 58.21

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F1 3:27.67

42.94 54.48 54.1456.11

ATST-NE 12Hokonya, AJ J2 3:39.15

56.2459.56

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T3 4:00.14

53.24 1:01.27 1:01.061:04.57

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W4 4:06.63

55.83 1:05.53 1:00.971:04.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F1 3:19.58

44.3658.83

HYV-NE 11Monge, Levi I2 3:26.60

45.94 52.08 47.881:00.70

ATST-NE 12Hokonya, AJ J3 3:28.85

44.71 53.16 1:50.98

WEST-CT 12Kousky, Edison L4 3:34.97

44.03 1:00.95 52.2157.78

ATST-NE 11Zlogar, Cody W5 3:44.19

46.12 59.13 46.021:12.92

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11McCollum, Gil F1 6:45.64

42.63 53.66 49.80

58.88 45.82 45.30

ATST-NE 11Lenzen, Aiden T2 7:19.09

46.97 51.86

1:07.72 1:09.62 45.47 46.15

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S3 7:29.69

52.60 1:05.27 53.0957.60

1:02.91 1:03.93 47.56 46.73

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Bulatewicz, Leo1 29.27

CRA-NE 13Snyder Green, William A2 29.44

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R3 29.58

HYV-NE 14Dragon, Drake R4 29.79

ATST-NE 14Sun, Timmy H5 30.29

ATST-NE 13DeGraff, Luke E6 30.71

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C*7 31.17

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Shane A*7 31.17

ATST-NE 14Potter, Nicky M9 31.23

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J10 31.71

UN-NE 13Phillips, Camden A11 31.83

ATST-NE 13Workman, Nicholas S12 31.99

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T13 32.66

WEST-CT 13Laughlin, Liam C14 33.07

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif15 34.35

WEST-CT 13Goldman, Sammy E16 36.08

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff17 36.78

ATST-NE 13Baker, Finn H18 55.73

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R1 1:07.83

32.52 35.31

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Shane A2 1:08.52

32.50 36.02

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T3 1:09.92

33.91 36.01

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C4 1:10.31

33.98 36.33

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J5 1:10.35

34.69 35.66

ATST-NE 14Potter, Nicky M6 1:10.49

34.28 36.21

UN-NE 13Phillips, Camden A7 1:11.21

33.59 37.62

ATST-NE 14Sun, Timmy H8 1:11.29

34.33 36.96

ATST-NE 13DeGraff, Luke E9 1:11.98

33.96 38.02

ATST-NE 13Workman, Nicholas S10 1:12.37

33.99 38.38

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Aaron T11 1:12.80

34.01 38.79

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A12 1:13.05

34.67 38.38

WEST-CT 13Laughlin, Liam C13 1:13.85

34.91 38.94

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif14 1:14.85

36.30 38.55

WEST-CT 13Goldman, Sammy E15 1:20.50

38.50 42.00

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff16 1:23.20

39.30 43.90

ATST-NE 13Baker, Finn H17 1:52.44

55.10 57.34

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Slugg, Mason L1 2:12.44

30.61 34.00 33.5234.31

HYV-NE 14Dragon, Drake R2 2:22.66

30.62 35.76 37.9538.33

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R3 2:26.31

32.49 37.50 37.1239.20

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J4 2:29.98

34.46 38.44 38.0239.06

ATST-NE 14Potter, Nicky M5 2:30.52

34.30 39.33 37.8539.04
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(Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free)

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C6 2:31.50

34.59 39.66 36.5840.67

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T7 2:31.55

34.56 38.27 38.1340.59

UN-NE 13Phillips, Camden A8 2:32.05

34.64 39.27 36.4341.71

ATST-NE 14Sun, Timmy H9 2:33.30

36.22 39.33 37.7739.98

ATST-NE 13DeGraff, Luke E10 2:33.67

34.01 40.14 37.5441.98

ATST-NE 13Workman, Nicholas S11 2:39.05

35.06 39.35 40.6444.00

WEST-CT 13Laughlin, Liam C12 2:39.10

36.86 39.97 40.7341.54

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A13 2:39.56

36.91 41.43 39.0742.15

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif14 2:48.22

37.11 43.50 43.2144.40

WEST-CT 13Goldman, Sammy E15 2:51.20

38.88 43.51 42.9845.83

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff16 2:58.98

39.26 46.31 46.3847.03

ATST-NE 13Baker, Finn H17 3:50.29

51.54 59.17 1:00.0159.57

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Dragon, Drake R1 4:52.71

31.24 36.22 38.3637.34

37.78 37.80 37.72 36.25

ATST-NE 14Sun, Timmy H2 4:54.99

34.86 37.65 38.3138.09

37.09 36.83 36.33 35.83

ATST-NE 14Potter, Nicky M3 4:58.98

33.04 37.93 38.4538.06

37.70 37.69 37.91 38.20

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J4 5:13.28

35.88 38.60 40.5239.96

39.49 40.41 40.66 37.76

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C5 5:13.32

35.74 40.53 39.8339.36

40.69 39.73 40.11 37.33

UN-NE 13Phillips, Camden A6 5:20.00

36.16 41.20 41.8341.64

41.77 41.45 38.90 37.05

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A7 5:41.98

38.10 42.71 44.3744.05

43.15 44.08 42.77 42.75

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif8 5:50.90

37.70 44.41 45.5944.68

44.46 45.73 45.10 43.23

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff9 6:10.12

39.39 45.58 47.0147.29

48.32 47.42 49.11 46.00

 
Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Slugg, Austin M1 19:22.43

35.45 38.26 39.2840.05

40.21 38.57 39.87 39.06

39.88 41.94 41.62 39.32

36.97 38.64 38.80 38.87

39.33 39.21 39.58 39.79

38.54 38.17 38.75 38.21

38.87 38.37 37.13 37.95

37.24 34.50

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A2 22:23.87

39.77 42.88 44.4746.00

45.59 44.18 46.12 44.17

46.03 44.75 45.59 44.43

45.62 43.53 46.11 44.40

45.10 44.54 46.13 45.01

45.74 43.74 46.11 45.11

45.87 44.21 46.22 43.88

45.38 43.19

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R1 1:18.01

38.79 39.22

ATST-NE 14Potter, Nicky M2 1:19.81

39.33 40.48

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Aaron T3 1:20.93

39.22 41.71

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C4 1:23.35

41.32 42.03

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T5 1:25.00

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J6 1:26.95

42.46 44.49

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A7 1:29.07

43.83 45.24

ATST-NE 13DeGraff, Luke E8 1:31.51

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff9 1:35.18

46.46 48.72

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif10 1:35.89

45.68 50.21

ATST-NE 13Baker, Finn H11 2:06.55

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C1 2:52.48

41.66 44.05 42.9643.81

ATST-NE 14Potter, Nicky M2 2:53.71

40.73 43.81 44.0245.15

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T3 2:58.53

44.07 45.17 1:29.29

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J4 3:05.40

45.79 47.76 44.8846.97

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A5 3:07.40

46.16 46.91 45.7348.60

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff6 3:17.60

45.00 51.01 51.2050.39

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif7 3:35.42

49.12 54.84 55.5855.88

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Timmy H1 1:23.64

39.90 43.74

HYV-NE 14Dragon, Drake R2 1:24.81

38.86 45.95

ATST-NE 13Workman, Nicholas S3 1:26.25

39.16 47.09

HYV-NE 13Bulatewicz, Leo4 1:26.39

39.63 46.76

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Shane A5 1:26.73

40.64 46.09

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J6 1:35.85

45.59 50.26

WEST-CT 13Laughlin, Liam C7 1:37.21

46.45 50.76

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C8 1:39.88

48.43 51.45

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif9 1:39.89

47.78 52.11

WEST-CT 13Goldman, Sammy E10 1:39.90

46.39 53.51

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A11 1:42.41

48.88 53.53

UN-NE 13Phillips, Camden A12 1:45.72

50.17 55.55

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff13 1:45.77

50.31 55.46

ATST-NE 13Baker, Finn H--- DQ

1:25.26 1:34.20

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Timmy H1 2:51.28

38.87 45.00 42.6244.79

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Shane A2 3:02.57

40.32 46.85 1:35.40

ATST-NE 13Workman, Nicholas S3 3:14.08

44.58 50.51 49.0449.95

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J4 3:28.34

48.58 53.10 52.8153.85

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif5 3:31.89

47.73 54.03 54.1256.01

WEST-CT 13Goldman, Sammy E6 3:39.16

49.18 55.75 57.0157.22

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff7 3:40.05

52.75 54.92 53.9958.39

UN-NE 13Phillips, Camden A8 3:43.53

55.6959.92
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Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R1 1:08.45

32.84 35.61

ATST-NE 13DeGraff, Luke E2 1:16.33

37.21 39.12

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Aaron T3 1:17.65

36.03 41.62

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C4 1:22.97

38.13 44.84

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A5 1:24.59

39.10 45.49

WEST-CT 13Laughlin, Liam C6 1:24.93

39.07 45.86

UN-NE 13Phillips, Camden A7 1:33.18

42.68 50.50

ATST-NE 13Baker, Finn H--- DQ

1:22.67 1:30.03

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R1 2:44.57

33.59 41.17 46.6343.18

ATST-NE 13DeGraff, Luke E2 2:53.75

39.44 42.42 45.7846.11

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A3 3:08.91

40.34 46.69 52.5349.35

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Sun, Timmy H1 2:37.69

34.37 43.15 36.5843.59

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R2 2:38.68

31.99 40.87 35.5550.27

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C3 2:52.42

36.46 43.75 36.9155.30

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J4 2:55.15

36.26 48.33 38.1652.40

ATST-NE 14Potter, Nicky M5 2:55.51

42.04 44.95 35.3753.15

WEST-CT 13Laughlin, Liam C6 2:56.18

37.43 45.65 38.9754.13

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T7 2:56.46

37.18 44.28 37.3157.69

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A8 3:00.28

38.91 45.72 40.8954.76

ATST-NE 13Workman, Nicholas S9 3:02.80

45.80 49.72 40.1147.17

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif10 3:06.07

38.09 51.84 40.3655.78

WEST-CT 13Goldman, Sammy E11 3:06.82

40.64 48.40 42.3655.42

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Jeff12 3:15.13

42.80 50.23 44.6357.47

 
Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, J.R. R1 5:32.01

32.16 38.48 43.1343.65

48.39 51.00 37.51 37.69

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C2 6:06.75

37.43 46.13 44.2544.47

58.20 57.35 39.14 39.78

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Aaron T3 6:16.74

38.77 42.87 47.3749.32

57.28 56.09 42.34 42.70

ATST-NE 13DeGraff, Luke E4 6:17.93

37.33 42.02

58.21 1:00.13 42.28 38.04

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A5 6:18.87

41.45 46.96 48.0948.91

53.47 55.19 42.71 42.09

 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 18Chiappinelli, Jason E1 25.52

KASC-NE 19Gibbons, Getchell J2 25.78

ATST-NE 16Keroack, Joe A3 26.37

KASC-NE 18Dementiev, Andrew D4 27.42

WEST-CT 17Hansen, Lance E5 27.62

ATST-NE 17Giguere, Luke J6 27.75

ATST-NE 18Viles, Rowan R7 28.13

ATST-NE 16Pervier, Jacob M8 28.55

KASC-NE 18Zhang, Luke N9 29.05

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H10 29.42

ATST-NE 15Monlam, Rinchen11 31.20

WEST-CT 15Thompson, Merrick M12 35.12

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 19Gibbons, Getchell J1 57.60

27.89 29.71

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H2 57.73

28.26 29.47

KASC-NE 18Dementiev, Andrew D3 58.54

27.76 30.78

UN-NE 18Chiappinelli, Jason E4 58.72

28.71 30.01

ATST-NE 17Giguere, Luke J5 58.87

28.62 30.25

ATST-NE 16Keroack, Joe A6 1:00.23

28.63 31.60

WEST-CT 17Hansen, Lance E7 1:01.98

29.34 32.64

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H8 1:02.20

31.00 31.20

ATST-NE 15Monlam, Rinchen9 1:09.57

33.45 36.12

WEST-CT 15Thompson, Merrick M10 1:14.34

36.35 37.99

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H1 2:07.33

30.55 33.19 31.1332.46

ATST-NE 16Keroack, Joe A2 2:11.15

30.58 32.91 33.3134.35

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H3 2:11.63

31.72 32.76 33.4133.74

KASC-NE 18Dementiev, Andrew D4 2:16.10

32.99 37.47 33.0732.57

KASC-NE 19Gibbons, Getchell J5 2:23.44

30.14 35.54 38.6639.10

WEST-CT 17Hansen, Lance E6 2:23.85

31.52 36.12 1:16.21

ATST-NE 15Monlam, Rinchen7 2:34.69

35.90 38.71 39.7440.34

ATST-NE 18Viles, Rowan R8 2:38.82

35.76 39.85 1:23.21

WEST-CT 15Thompson, Merrick M9 2:40.22

37.68 41.27 39.5641.71

 
Men 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H1 4:21.26

29.06 32.40 33.7532.66

32.87 33.84 33.69 32.99

ATST-NE 16Keroack, Joe A2 4:50.47

30.97 35.62 37.3336.78

36.90 37.21 38.37 37.29

 
Men 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H1 18:04.50

32.88 35.04 35.8135.48

35.57 35.81 35.84 35.69

35.91 36.05 36.16 36.41

36.40 36.63 36.13 35.73

36.91 37.33 27.87 45.29

36.89 36.42 37.01 37.22

36.92 36.71 36.15 37.40

35.72 35.12

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-CT 17Hansen, Lance E1 1:09.01

33.18 35.83

UN-NE 18Chiappinelli, Jason E2 1:10.77

34.84 35.93

KASC-NE 19Gibbons, Getchell J3 1:12.12

34.82 37.30

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H4 1:13.32

36.44 36.88

ATST-NE 16Keroack, Joe A5 1:14.13

35.26 38.87

WEST-CT 15Thompson, Merrick M6 1:25.08

42.01 43.07
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Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back)

ATST-NE 15Monlam, Rinchen7 1:28.56

43.09 45.47

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Giguere, Luke J1 2:26.00

34.75 38.41 36.1536.69

WEST-CT 17Hansen, Lance E2 2:32.40

34.55 38.49 1:19.36

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H3 2:36.62

37.37 38.70 40.7739.78

KASC-NE 19Gibbons, Getchell J4 2:44.89

35.66 41.22 44.2143.80

WEST-CT 15Thompson, Merrick M5 2:59.85

42.98 45.31 45.1346.43

ATST-NE 15Monlam, Rinchen6 3:06.22

44.84 47.29 46.6547.44

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 18Viles, Rowan R1 1:09.90

32.40 37.50

KASC-NE 18Dementiev, Andrew D2 1:16.66

35.20 41.46

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H3 1:17.09

36.49 40.60

UN-NE 18Chiappinelli, Jason E4 1:17.38

35.49 41.89

KASC-NE 18Zhang, Luke N5 1:21.12

37.21 43.91

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H6 1:24.71

40.40 44.31

ATST-NE 16Keroack, Joe A7 1:31.06

42.96 48.10

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Giguere, Luke J1 2:54.22

37.52 44.91 45.3046.49

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H2 3:02.59

41.62 46.37 46.4548.15

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H1 1:02.62

29.41 33.21

ATST-NE 16Keroack, Joe A2 1:03.71

29.60 34.11

KASC-NE 18Dementiev, Andrew D3 1:03.96

28.50 35.46

UN-NE 18Chiappinelli, Jason E4 1:04.38

29.67 34.71

KASC-NE 19Gibbons, Getchell J5 1:04.86

29.52 35.34

WEST-CT 17Hansen, Lance E6 1:08.38

30.07 38.31

ATST-NE 15Monlam, Rinchen7 1:21.19

37.23 43.96

WEST-CT 15Thompson, Merrick M8 1:25.51

39.54 45.97

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H1 2:18.63

31.06 35.01 36.9635.60

ATST-NE 17Giguere, Luke J2 2:36.38

34.30 40.63 37.2744.18

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Sun, Teddy H1 2:20.81

29.16 36.65 32.1242.88

ATST-NE 17Giguere, Luke J2 2:28.35

31.01 38.11 34.1545.08

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H3 2:34.37

34.56 40.22 34.6444.95

 
Mixed 50 Meter Free Legal Split

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Demers, Tallon S1 32.98


